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Women / 10 / NLC Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aja Sims1033
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.900 9.575 9.5259.725 38.725
2 8T 1 10T 1 

1 

Kari Lee1100
Flames Gymnastics-AZ

9.825 9.525 9.5509.550 38.450
4 12T 3 7T 2T

2T

Lindsey Lemke1304
R-Athletics - MI

9.750 9.625 9.7259.350 38.450
14T 3T 23T 1 3T

3T

Mary Jane Horth1157
Gymnastics World -OH

9.700 9.600 9.6759.300 38.275
22T 6T 30T 2 4 

4 

Taylor Harrison1390
World Class - VA

9.800 9.450 9.5759.375 38.200
5T 18T 19T 4T 5 

5 

Maddie Karr1375
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.700 9.475 9.4509.525 38.150
23T 16T 4 18T 6 

6 

Sydney Snead1330
Sonshine - NC

9.650 9.525 9.5009.450 38.125
28T 13T 9T 12T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Schou1032
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.700 9.250 9.5509.600 38.100
24T 37T 2 8T 8 

8 

Ashley Lambert1391
World Class - VA

9.800 9.350 9.5509.300 38.000
6T 26T 31T 9T 9 

9 

Jillian Winstanley1153
Gymnastics & More-MA

10.000 9.475 9.3509.150 37.975
1 17T 59T 26T 10T

10T

Katie Bailey1159
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.800 9.625 9.5009.050 37.975
7T 4T 70T 13T 11T

11T

Kiera Brown1387
World Class - VA

9.750 9.675 9.1759.325 37.925
15T 2 25T 67T 12 

12 

Gracie Cherrey1371
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.800 9.625 9.0259.425 37.875
8T 5T 13T 94T 13 

13 

Nicole Gendusa1184
IGI - IL

9.800 9.700 9.2759.000 37.775
10* 1 78T 44T 14T

14T

Eileen Malecki1189
IGI - IL

9.800 9.325 9.4509.200 37.775
9* 31 48T 19T 15T

15T

Mackenzie Austin1158
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.775 9.275 9.3759.325 37.750
13 33T 26T 22T 16 

16 

Courtney Bisbee1160
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.700 9.450 9.2509.300 37.700
25T 19T 32T 52T 17 

17 

Zoey Schaefer1381
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.250 9.550 9.4259.450 37.675
87T 10T 10T 20T 18 

18 

Caroline Morant1227
Legacy Elite - IL

9.725 9.275 9.1009.450 37.550
20T 34T 11T 76T 19 

19 

Morgan Reynolds1113
Georgia Elite - GA

9.750 9.575 8.6509.475 37.450
16T 9T 5T 149T 20 

20 

Ryann Conners1181
IGI - IL

9.750 9.525 9.3758.700 37.350
17T 14T 111T 23T 21T

21T

Allison Bushman1179
IGI - IL

9.700 9.350 9.0009.300 37.350
26T 27T 33T 101T 22T

22T

Amber Heltemes1373
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.625 8.650 9.5009.400 37.175
30T 89T 16T 14T 23T

23T

Christina Berg1218
Legacy Elite - IL

9.300 9.550 9.2759.050 37.175
82 11T 71T 45T 24T

24T
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Alex Esmerian1353
Technique - CA

9.425 9.100 9.1759.475 37.175
55T 46T 6T 68T 25T

25T

Shonacee Oliva1029
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.875 8.725 9.3259.200 37.125
3 83T 49T 31T 26T

26T

Haylee Young1061
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.800 8.675 9.3509.300 37.125
11T 87T 34T 27T 27T

27T

Katherine Locher1393
World Class - VA

9.550 9.225 9.1009.250 37.125
37T 41T 42T 77T 28T

28T

Drew Hendershot1162
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.725 9.425 9.0008.950 37.100
21T 20T 84T 102T 29 

29 

Brooke Timko1267
Olympic Dreams - OH

9.525 8.850 9.5759.125 37.075
43T 67T 61T 5T 30T

30T

Beth Roberts1077
Dream It - GA

9.325 9.400 9.2009.150 37.075
76T 24* 60T 61T 31T

31T

Jessica Gracia1324
Sonshine - NC

9.200 9.400 9.3009.175 37.075
98T 23* 55T 36T 32T

32T

Oni Timothy1311
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.800 9.350 8.9008.900 36.950
12T 28T 87T 118T 33T

33T

Kiera Miller1277
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.500 9.250 9.0009.200 36.950
47T 38T 50T 103T 34T

34T

Samantha Sruba1357
Technique - CA

9.200 9.225 9.2759.250 36.950
99T 42T 43T 46T 35T

35T

Rachel Rowland1073
Colorado Gym Inst-CO

9.550 9.050 9.2009.125 36.925
38T 51T 62T 62T 36 

36 

Chelsea Grimison1025
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.250 9.050 9.3259.275 36.900
88T 52T 40T 32T 37 

37 

Kirsten Gendron1241
Mid Michigan - MI

9.375 9.500 9.1008.875 36.850
65T 15 95T 78T 38 

38 

Emma Engler1322
Sonshine - NC

9.750 8.525 9.3259.225 36.825
18T 106T 46T 33T 39T

39T

Alexis Brawner1171
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.575 8.800 9.3509.100 36.825
36 72T 65T 28T 40T

40T

Nicole Artz1052
Champion - MI

8.850 9.300 9.3759.275 36.800
165T 32 41T 24T 41 

41 

Anna Bowers1251
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.400 9.275 9.2008.900 36.775
59T 35T 88T 63T 42 

42 

Samantha Nelson1005
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.325 8.925 9.1259.300 36.675
77T 60T 35T 73T 43 

43 

Katey Oswalt1245
Mountain West - ID

9.225 8.800 9.2759.350 36.650
95T 73T 24T 47T 44 

44 

Ally Hoyer1384
Ultimate - IL

9.425 8.525 9.4759.200 36.625
56T 107T 51T 16T 45 

45 

Kennedi Harris1135
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

9.325 8.650 9.6009.025 36.600
78T 90T 75T 3 46T

46T

Kaylin Mancari1164
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.050 9.350 9.3008.900 36.600
136T 29T 89T 37T 47T

47T

Jill Hoffman1185
IGI - IL

9.600 9.025 8.9259.000 36.550
32T 54T 79T 114T 48 

48 
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Emily Robbins1253
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.750 8.275 9.0759.425 36.525
19T 133T 14T 85T 49 

49 

Emily Basara1383
Ultimate - IL

9.500 9.100 9.1258.700 36.425
48T 47T 112T 74T 50 

50 

Bridget Hodan1317
Salto - WI

9.450 8.650 9.3508.950 36.400
53T 91T 85T 29T 51 

51 

Dara Williams1154
Gymnastics Etc. - IL

9.500 8.925 8.6509.300 36.375
49T 61T 36T 150T 52T

52T

Paige Zaziski1176
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.350 8.850 8.7009.475 36.375
71T 68T 7T 140T 53T

53T

Bailey McIntire1085
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.375 9.275 9.4258.300 36.375
66T 36T 157T 21T 54T

54T

Alyssa Johnson1374
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.600 8.700 9.3508.650 36.300
33T 86 117T 30T 55 

55 

Jasmine Arnold1087
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.400 8.600 9.1009.175 36.275
60T 96T 56T 79T 56 

56 

Audrey Merritt1276
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.125 8.250 9.5759.300 36.250
121T 136 37T 6T 57T

57T

Megan Ruzicka1193
IGI - IL

9.200 9.100 8.7009.250 36.250
100T 48T 44T 141T 58T

58T

Alyssa Sgro1259
Oasis Gymnastics -AZ

9.200 8.350 9.3009.375 36.225
101T 127T 20T 38T 59 

59 

Megan Hultgren1143
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.175 8.950 8.5759.475 36.175
109T 58T 8T 162T 60 

60 

Alexandra Robinson1072
Colorado Gym Inst-CO

9.200 8.475 9.1009.325 36.100
102T 110T 27T 80T 61T

61T

Grayson Esslinger1271
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.150 9.250 8.9508.750 36.100
114T 39T 105T 111T 62T

62T

Brooklyn Doggette1036
Buckeye - OH

9.350 8.775 8.5009.450 36.075
72T 77T 12T 167T 63 

63 

Brittany West1236
Legacy Elite - IL

9.550 8.400 9.4758.575 36.000
39T 119T 124T 17T 64T

64T

Mackenzie Nicholson1010
Aerial Gym Club - IL

9.175 9.075 8.7509.000 36.000
110T 50 80T 135T 65T

65T

Kelly McKay1122
GMS Gymnastics - VA

8.950 8.650 9.2509.125 35.975
153T 92T 63T 53T 66 

66 

Madison Preston1294
Queen City - OH

9.700 8.150 9.2758.800 35.925
27T 143T 101T 48T 67T

67T

Taylor Laymon1163
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.225 9.425 9.2258.050 35.925
96T 21T 173T 57T 68T

68T

Paris Phillips1112
Georgia Elite - GA

9.400 8.550 8.8259.100 35.875
61T 101T 66T 128T 69T

69T

Kailey Morrissey1402
World Class WCGA -NY

8.950 8.850 9.3258.750 35.875
154T 69T 106T 34T 70T

70T

Sasha Sander1285
Perfection - OH

9.000 8.400 9.0009.425 35.825
146T 120T 15T 104T 71T

71T

Kelsie Brooks1134
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

9.225 9.350 9.0258.225 35.825
97T 30T 162 95T 72T

72T
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Savanah Kaufmann1273
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.075 8.525 9.2259.000 35.825
130T 108T 81T 58T 73T

73T

Krysten Howard1258
Oasis Gymnastics -AZ

9.100 9.000 8.5259.200 35.825
124T 56T 52T 166 74T

74T

Kylie Bosco1178
IGI - IL

9.425 8.575 9.0008.800 35.800
57T 100 102T 105T 75 

75 

Megan Greenfield1365
Trinity GEMS - IL

9.275 8.100 9.3009.075 35.750
83T 145T 68T 39T 76 

76 

Fiona Callahan1090
Elite Gym Academy-MA

9.350 8.350 8.9009.125 35.725
73T 128T 64T 119T 77 

77 

Rachel Slocum1328
Sonshine - NC

9.425 7.975 9.2509.050 35.700
58T 154 72T 54T 78T

78T

Lewa Evans1349
Swiss Turners - WI

9.075 8.650 9.0758.900 35.700
131T 93T 90T 86T 79T

79T

Madelyn Bagley1339
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.450 8.825 9.1008.300 35.675
54T 70T 158T 81T 80 

80 

McKenna Schoenberger1240
MCGC - MI

8.900 8.500 9.5258.725 35.650
159T 109 110 11T 81 

81 

Lanie Snyder1256
Nebraska Gold - NE

9.000 8.725 8.5509.325 35.600
147T 84T 28T 164T 82 

82 

Anna Weiskopf1404
World Class WCGA -NY

9.550 8.150 9.3758.500 35.575
40T 144T 134T 25T 83T

83T

Jackie Sampson1101
Flames Gymnastics-AZ

8.650 8.775 9.3008.850 35.575
188T 78T 97T 40T 84T

84T

Jessi Rondeau1211
Legacy - MN

9.100 8.550 9.5008.400 35.550
125T 102T 144T 15T 85T

85T

Allison Kunz1098
Euro Stars - MI

9.050 8.875 8.8258.800 35.550
137T 66 103T 129T 86T

86T

Janessa Davis1106
Georgia Elite - GA

9.125 8.900 9.0008.500 35.525
122T 63T 135T 106T 87T

87T

Jessica Myers1395
World Class - VA

9.050 9.050 9.0258.400 35.525
138T 53T 145T 96T 88T

88T

Miranda Kuehl1346
SUCCESS - IA

8.850 9.225 9.2758.150 35.500
166T 43T 164T 49T 89T

89T

Rebekah Conrad1389
World Class - VA

9.200 8.325 8.8759.100 35.500
103T 131 67T 123T 90T

90T

Madison Killay1092
Elite Gym Academy-MA

8.800 9.000 9.1008.550 35.450
175T 57T 128T 82T 91T

91T

Kristina Jones1126
Gold Cup - NM

8.950 8.800 8.7508.950 35.450
155T 74T 86T 136T 92T

92T

Juliana Booth1290
Queen City - OH

9.325 8.750 8.8508.400 35.325
79T 79T 146T 125T 93T

93T

Kristina Wainwright1195
IGI - IL

9.200 8.350 8.7509.025 35.325
104T 129T 76T 137T 94T

94T

Corinne Rechenmacher1230
Legacy Elite - IL

9.625 7.900 9.0508.700 35.275
31T 158 113T 88* 95T

95T

Jenni Low1071
Colorado Gym Inst-CO

9.475 8.275 9.1008.425 35.275
51T 134T 142T 83T 96T

96T
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Chelsea Eley1161
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.400 8.200 9.0508.625 35.275
62T 139 121 89* 97T

97T

Kalli Dover1313
S Illinois (SIGA)-IL

8.700 8.800 9.2008.575 35.275
184T 75T 125T 64T 98T

98T

Alex McCarthy1319
Salto - WI

9.050 8.600 8.5009.050 35.200
139T 97T 73T 168T 99 

99 

Harleigh Young1075
Colorado Gym Inst-CO

9.025 7.875 9.0509.200 35.150
144T 159 53T 90T 100 

100 

Erin McCane1401
World Class WCGA -NY

9.325 7.650 9.2508.900 35.125
80T 170T 91T 55T 101T

101T

Abbott Llewellyn1138
Gym Acad Atlanta-GA

9.100 8.000 8.9759.050 35.125
126T 152T 74T 109T 102T

102T

Tatianna D'tayo1117
GMG - MN

9.000 9.025 9.1757.850 35.050
148T 55T 183T 69T 103 

103 

Courtney Pickett1237
Let It Shine - TN

9.500 8.275 8.7008.550 35.025
50T 135T 129T 142T 104 

104 

McKenzie Foster1239
MCGC - MI

9.150 7.250 9.3009.300 35.000
115T 186T 38T 41T 105T

105T

Alyssa Quinlan1144
Gym Michiana - IN

9.250 7.825 9.2258.700 35.000
90* 163 114T 59T 106T

106T

Katie Fiorilli1156
Gymnastics World -OH

9.250 7.800 9.1008.850 35.000
89* 164T 98T 84T 107T

107T

Jordan Hardison1316
Salto - WI

9.250 7.500 9.3008.900 34.950
91T 177T 92T 42T 108T

108T

Monica Batton1155
Gymnastics World -OH

9.275 8.100 9.0758.500 34.950
84T 146T 136T 87T 109T

109T

Cassidy Kleven1274
Oshkosh Gym - WI

8.825 8.750 9.0508.325 34.950
173T 80T 155T 91T 110T

110T

Bailie Holst1289
Premier Rockies - CO

9.650 8.550 8.8507.850 34.900
29T 103T 184T 126T 111T

111T

Meredith LaRoche1028
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.350 8.600 9.2007.750 34.900
74T 98T 188 65T 112T

112T

Emma Schalow1016
American Gold - ND

9.325 8.400 9.3007.850 34.875
81T 121T 185T 43T 113T

113T

Karianna Adamson1238
MCGC - MI

8.725 8.650 8.9258.575 34.875
182T 94T 126T 115T 114T

114T

Haley Halverson1344
Stars Gymnastics -CO

9.250 8.450 8.6008.550 34.850
92T 113T 130T 159T 115 

115 

Olivia Aepli1034
Buckeye - OH

9.400 9.425 8.1007.900 34.825
63T 22T 181T 184T 116 

116 

Natalie Koehler1275
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.175 8.175 9.0008.425 34.775
111T 140T 143T 107T 117 

117 

Rachel Creagh1172
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.075 8.450 8.8258.350 34.700
132T 114T 152T 130T 118 

118 

Madison Davis1124
Gold Cup - NM

9.275 9.200 8.1008.100 34.675
85T 44 168T 185T 119T

119T

Ellie Parker1293
Queen City - OH

9.150 7.250 9.0509.225 34.675
116T 187T 47T 92T 120T

120T
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Num Name
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Sydney Hogan1049
Cedar Valley CVGA-IA

8.775 8.475 8.3259.000 34.575
178T 111T 82T 174 121 

121 

Taylor Le Moal1392
World Class - VA

9.050 7.750 9.2008.550 34.550
140T 168T 131T 66T 122 

122 

Dez Stanton1214
Legacy - MN

9.200 8.550 9.1257.600 34.475
105T 104T 192 75T 123 

123 

Amber Autry1338
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.525 8.175 8.6508.100 34.450
44T 141T 169T 151T 124 

124 

Megan Frazzini1068
Colorado Gym Inst-CO

9.525 7.600 8.9258.375 34.425
45T 172T 149T 116T 125T

125T

Kate Mierow1320
Salto - WI

8.825 9.150 8.3008.150 34.425
174T 45 165T 175T 126T

126T

Brittany Taormina1337
St. Charles - IL

9.150 7.850 8.9508.350 34.300
117T 160T 153T 112T 127T

127T

Jenna Cashmore1203
Lakewood Ranch - FL

8.950 8.450 8.9008.000 34.300
156T 115T 178T 120T 128T

128T

Christine Liautaud1366
Trinity GEMS - IL

9.100 8.400 8.6258.150 34.275
127T 122T 166T 154T 129T

129T

Courtney Wilson1019
Bama Bounders - AL

8.850 7.600 9.0258.800 34.275
167T 173T 104T 97T 130T

130T

Sienna Crouse1360
TNT Gymnastics - ND

9.075 8.450 8.5758.150 34.250
133T 116T 167T 163T 131T

131T

Megan Marino1265
Olympic Dreams - OH

9.050 8.300 8.0008.900 34.250
141T 132 93T 187T 132T

132T

Clare Collins1364
Trinity GEMS - IL

9.275 7.050 9.2258.650 34.200
86T 190 118T 60T 133 

133 

Emma Tucker1170
Hocking Valley - OH

8.775 7.950 8.9008.525 34.150
179T 155T 132T 121T 134 

134 

Chanda Miller1054
Champion - MI

9.025 7.500 8.5509.000 34.075
145T 178T 83T 165T 135 

135 

Jodie Plescow1174
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.075 8.050 8.8508.050 34.025
134T 149T 174T 127T 136 

136 

Megan Ryan1103
Flying High - IL

8.800 8.550 8.6258.000 33.975
176T 105T 179T 155T 137 

137 

Rose Wortman1051
Centre Elite - PA

9.000 7.800 8.8008.350 33.950
149T 165T 154T 132T 138 

138 

Amy Arevalo1216
Legacy Elite - IL

9.050 7.500 8.6258.700 33.875
142T 179T 115T 156T 139 

139 

Erin Neveau1279
Oshkosh Gym - WI

9.350 8.050 9.0507.400 33.850
75T 150T 199 93T 140 

140 

Mary Claire Cron1291
Queen City - OH

8.700 6.900 8.8259.375 33.800
185T 192 21T 131T 141T

141T

Emily Ericksen1222
Legacy Elite - IL

9.000 8.750 8.0008.050 33.800
150T 81T 175T 188T 142T

142T

Hannah Worrest1243
Mismo Gymnastics -MT

9.375 7.800 8.6757.900 33.750
67T 166T 182T 146T 143 

143 

Kelsey Jewell1399
World Class WCGA -NY

8.750 6.850 9.2508.850 33.700
181 193T 99T 56T 144 

144 
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Regan Sindelar1269
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.000 7.500 8.2758.900 33.675
151T 180T 94T 177T 145 

145 

Julia Beyer1246
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.375 6.600 9.0258.650 33.650
68T 199T 119T 98T 146 

146 

Michaelee Turner1086
Edge Gymnastics - MO

9.375 6.700 8.1509.375 33.600
69T 196 22T 181T 147 

147 

Kaitlyn Holley1288
Premier Rockies - CO

9.150 7.750 8.3508.325 33.575
118T 169T 156T 170T 148 

148 

Meredith Daniel1017
Bama Bounders - AL

9.150 8.475 7.6508.250 33.525
119T 112T 160T 192 149T

149T

Kelsee Richardson1287
Pioneer Gym Acad -NE

8.850 7.250 9.0258.400 33.525
168T 188T 147T 99T 150T

150T

Christine Volz1299
Queen City - OH

8.900 8.675 7.3508.575 33.500
160T 88T 127T 196 151 

151 

Jocelyn Hayes1080
Eagles Gym - MO

9.600 7.400 9.2757.200 33.475
34T 182T 202T 50T 152 

152 

Tyler Jeschke1318
Salto - WI

8.650 8.450 8.1508.100 33.350
189T 117T 170T 182T 153 

153 

Regan Butchness1221
Legacy Elite - IL

8.450 7.000 9.1758.700 33.325
195T 191 116T 70T 154T

154T

Jessica Stich1206
Lakewood Ranch - FL

7.900 8.175 8.5008.750 33.325
201 142T 107T 169T 155T

155T

Gabrielle Saucedo1047
Cape Cod - MA

9.125 8.400 7.3758.200 33.100
123T 123T 163 195 156 

156 

Clare Mascia1132
Great Northern - MN

8.900 7.800 8.6257.700 33.025
161T 167T 189T 157T 157T

157T

Brittany Weiss1168
High Point (HPGA)-NC

8.600 7.525 8.8008.100 33.025
190T 176 171T 133T 158T

158T

Roya Shirley1261
Ocean Tumblers - VA

9.250 6.450 9.0258.250 32.975
93T 201 161T 100T 159 

159 

Michelle CortŽs (EDOMEX)1064
CNAR - MEX

9.175 7.650 8.3507.450 32.625
112T 171T 197T 171T 160 

160 

Kiyana Price1242
Mismo Gymnastics -MT

8.875 7.850 8.2507.500 32.475
163T 161T 195T 179T 161 

161 

Libby Barbour1076
Dream It - GA

8.850 8.400 7.8507.350 32.450
169T 124T 201 190T 162 

162 

Tessa Jaranowski1084
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.850 8.350 8.3006.700 32.200
170T 130T 205 176T 163 

163 

Amara Grubor1351
Swiss Turners - WI

8.700 7.400 8.6757.200 31.975
186T 183T 203T 147T 164 

164 

Mackenzie Martin1266
Olympic Dreams - OH

8.300 7.250 8.7007.450 31.700
197 189T 198T 143T 165 

165 

Julia McLaughlin1043
CA GymStars - VA

8.950 7.850 6.7508.025 31.575
157T 162T 177 198 166 

166 

Madeline Lind1096
Elite Gym Academy-MN

8.925 6.650 8.2757.375 31.225
158 197 200 178T 167 

167 

Alec Klopenstine1345
Stars Gymnastics -CO

8.225 6.350 8.7007.500 30.775
198 202 196T 144T 168 

168 
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Women / 10 / NLC Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joanna Labban1121
GMS Gymnastics - VA

8.500 7.350 7.1507.700 30.700
194 184T 190T 197 169 

169 

Alexandria Newberry1018
Bama Bounders - AL

7.750 5.700 8.3508.500 30.300
202 203 137T 172T 170 

170 

Amber Miller1405
World Class - VA

8.175 6.600 7.6257.575 29.975
199T 200T 193T 193 171 

171 

Megan Schweihofer1175
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

9.600 8.900 0.0009.325 27.825
35T 64T 29T 200T 172 

172 

Emma Lasker1308
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.000 0.000 9.2759.175 27.450
152T 204T 57T 51T 173 

173 

Abigail Ponte1192
IGI - IL

9.250 0.000 8.9509.175 27.375
94T 205T 58T 113T 174 

174 

Kristin Morgan1190
IGI - IL

9.475 0.000 9.1508.600 27.225
52T 206T 122T 71T 175 

175 

Natalie Hoffmann1026
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.175 8.950 0.0009.025 27.150
113T 59T 77T 201T 176 

176 

Taylor Young-Smith1042
Buckeye - OH

9.200 0.000 9.3258.500 27.025
106T 207T 138T 35T 177 

177 

Chelssee Moreno1173
Hunts' (HGA) - MI

8.850 0.000 8.6009.200 26.650
171T 208T 54T 160T 178 

178 

Emilie Giefer1118
GMG - MN

9.100 0.000 8.7258.500 26.325
128T 209T 139T 139 179 

179 

Heidi Soltis1298
Queen City - OH

8.450 8.600 0.0009.075 26.125
196T 99T 69T 202T 180 

180 

Casey Sullivan1309
RGA (Rochester) - NY

8.850 8.375 8.7000.000 25.925
172T 126 208T 145T 181 

181 

Alexandria Bourgeois1002
3D Gymnastics - IL

9.200 8.225 0.0008.400 25.825
107T 137T 148T 203T 182 

182 

Krista Walberer1055
Champion - MI

0.000 8.800 8.2508.750 25.800
203T 76T 108T 180T 183 

183 

Emiko Wilks1127
Gold Cup - NM

0.000 8.750 8.9008.050 25.700
204T 82T 176T 122T 184 

184 

Molly Harrison1268
Omega Gymnastics -NE

8.175 0.000 8.7758.500 25.450
200T 210T 140T 134 185 

185 

Bailey Abernathy1066
Colorado Gym Inst-CO

0.000 8.225 8.6008.450 25.275
205T 138T 141 161T 186 

186 

Sarah Quinlivan1014
All American - SD

9.150 7.500 0.0008.600 25.250
120T 181T 123T 204T 187 

187 

Elizabeth McCormick1099
Euro Stars - MI

8.900 0.000 8.0507.850 24.800
162T 211T 186T 186 188 

188 

Ally Simonson1363
TNT Gymnastics - ND

8.725 8.050 0.0007.950 24.725
183T 151T 180 205T 189 

189 

Sarah Timko1041
Buckeye - OH

8.600 8.000 7.8500.000 24.450
191T 153T 209T 191T 190 

190 

Malory Rose1031
Brandy Johnson's -FL

0.000 7.950 7.4258.850 24.225
206T 156T 100T 194 191 

191 

Chloe Rehberg1367
Trinity GEMS - IL

0.000 6.800 8.9258.375 24.100
207T 195 150T 117T 192T

192T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Cooley1315
Salto - WI

8.600 0.000 8.3507.150 24.100
192T 212T 204 173T 193T

193T

Ali Horsager1361
TNT Gymnastics - ND

8.675 7.600 0.0007.775 24.050
187 174T 187 206T 194 

194 

Alexandra Crum1022
BloomingtonUnited-IN

8.800 0.000 8.1506.100 23.050
177T 213T 206 183T 195 

195 

Megan Gentry1107
Georgia Elite - GA

9.375 0.000 0.0009.300 18.675
70T 214T 39T 207T 196 

196 

Shayla Kaempf1186
IGI - IL

9.550 0.000 8.9750.000 18.525
41T 215T 210T 110T 197 

197 

Mary Hennekes1281
Perfection - OH

9.050 9.375 0.0000.000 18.425
143T 25 211T 208T 198 

198 

Kimmy Robertson1336
St. Charles - IL

9.400 0.000 9.0000.000 18.400
64T 216T 212T 108T 199 

199 

Marianna Sanchez1284
Perfection - OH

9.200 0.000 9.1500.000 18.350
108T 217T 213T 72T 200 

200 

Annie Graft1223
Legacy Elite - IL

9.525 0.000 0.0008.650 18.175
46T 218T 120T 209T 201 

201 

Olivia Karas1198
IK Gymnastics - IL

0.000 0.000 8.8759.250 18.125
208T 219T 45T 124T 202 

202 

Jennie Laeng1264
Olympic Dreams - OH

0.000 8.400 0.0009.400 17.800
209T 125T 17T 210T 203 

203 

Allie Wismer1286
Pinnacle - KS

0.000 9.250 0.0008.525 17.775
210T 40T 133T 211T 204 

204 

Noa Caperton1120
GMS Gymnastics - VA

0.000 8.725 0.0008.875 17.600
211T 85T 96T 212T 205 

205 

Veronica Peterson1380
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.875 0.000 8.6250.000 17.500
164T 220* 214T 158T 206T

206T

Sally Cooper1142
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

0.000 0.000 8.7508.750 17.500
212T 221* 109T 138T 207T

207T

Sydney Kennedy1083
Eagles Gym - MO

8.775 0.000 8.6500.000 17.425
180T 222T 215T 152T 208 

208 

Jill Coyne1263
Olympic Dreams - OH

0.000 8.925 0.0008.375 17.300
213T 62T 151T 213T 209 

209 

Katie Richter1011
Aerial Gym Club - IL

0.000 8.900 0.0008.100 17.000
214T 65T 172T 214T 210 

210 

Paige Urquhart1382
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.550 7.350 0.0000.000 16.900
42T 185T 216T 215T 211 

211 

Rachel Gurnett1307
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.100 7.600 0.0000.000 16.700
129T 175T 217T 216T 212 

212 

Courtney Genther1244
Mountain West - ID

9.075 0.000 0.0007.575 16.650
135T 223T 194T 217T 213 

213 

Skyler Creasman1023
Brandy Johnson's -FL

0.000 7.950 8.6750.000 16.625
215T 157T 218T 148T 214 

214 

Chantel Laudenschlager1201
Kokomo Flipsters -IN

0.000 0.000 8.0008.275 16.275
216T 224T 159 189T 215 

215 

Shania Scheidt1015
All American - SD

0.000 8.450 0.0007.700 16.150
217T 118T 191T 218T 216 

216 
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Gym
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Hayley Nejman1202
Lakettes - PA

0.000 6.850 0.0006.000 12.850
218T 194T 207 219T 217 

217 

Brehanna Showers1306
R-Athletics - MI

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.600
219T 7T 219T 220T 218 

218 

Haylie Hendrickson1321
Set 10 - IN

0.000 0.000 0.0009.400 9.400
220T 225T 18T 221T 219 

219 

Ciara Parris1229
Legacy Elite - IL

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
221T 49T 220T 222T 220 

220 

Jacquelyn Yates1343
Stars & Stripes - MI

__.___ 8.825 __._____.___ 8.825
222T 71T 221T 223T 221 

221 

Allie Korbel1376
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
223* 95T 222* 224T 222*

222*

Peyton Hester1108
Georgia Elite - GA

0.000 0.000 8.6500.000 8.650
224* 226T 223* 153T 223*

223*

Bridget Steffen1398
World Class - VA

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
193T 227T 224T 225T 224 

224 

Jamyra Carter1332
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
225* 147* 225* 226* 225*

225*

Pamela Alavez (QUE)1063
CNAR - MEX

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
226* 148* 226* 227* 226*

226*

Sandra Garcia (EDOMEX)1065
CNAR - MEX

0.000 6.625 0.0000.000 6.625
227T 198 227T 228T 227 

227 

Jordyn Doherty1078
Eagles Gym - MO

0.000 0.000 3.5000.000 3.500
228T 228T 228T 199 228 

228 
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Women / 10 / NLC Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf1027
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.700 9.350 9.6509.550 38.250
7T 8T 2T 1 1 

1 

Abby Brenner1370
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.500 9.525 9.5759.100 37.700
17T 3 22T 3 2 

2 

Emily White1169
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.275 9.325 9.5009.475 37.575
29T 11 7T 4 3 

3 

Anastasia Webb1196
IGI - IL

9.725 9.350 9.6008.775 37.450
6 9T 44T 2 4 

4 

Isabell Hutchins1333
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

9.675 8.650 9.4759.625 37.425
9 36T 1 5T 5T

5T

Maleah Pearson1379
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.550 9.200 9.3509.325 37.425
14T 16T 12 12T 6T

6T

Michaela Burton1220
Legacy Elite - IL

9.600 9.250 9.2509.200 37.300
11T 14 17T 18T 7T

7T

Jenna Swartzentruber1040
Buckeye - OH

9.175 9.300 9.3509.475 37.300
35T 12T 8T 13T 8T

8T

Tori Prati1030
Brandy Johnson's -FL

9.275 9.375 9.4259.100 37.175
30T 5T 23T 9T 9 

9 

Sydney Doggette1037
Buckeye - OH

9.825 8.800 9.4259.050 37.100
2 29T 29 10T 10 

10 

Josephine Whitney1254
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.475 8.700 9.1509.500 36.825
19T 33T 5T 22 11 

11 

Payton Kennedy1282
Perfection - OH

9.575 9.375 8.7009.150 36.800
13 6T 21 50T 12 

12 

Wesley Stephenson1233
Legacy Elite - IL

9.150 8.850 9.2259.550 36.775
38T 28 3T 20 13 

13 

Melia Stout1358
Technique - CA

9.525 9.375 9.0508.800 36.750
16 7T 37T 27T 14 

14 

Lexi Funk1183
IGI - IL

8.900 9.550 8.7009.500 36.650
59T 2 6T 51T 15T

15T

Taylor Houchin1129
Gold Medal - MO

8.850 9.150 9.3509.300 36.650
65 20 13 14T 16T

16T

Molly Russ1297
Queen City - OH

9.400 8.750 9.2759.175 36.600
22T 31T 19T 15T 17 

17 

Stephanie Day1056
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.775 8.700 8.9009.200 36.575
3T 34T 18T 39 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Hall1079
Eagles Gym - MO

9.775 7.925 9.4509.350 36.500
4T 56T 10T 7T 19 

19 

Hannah McCrary1088
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.650 9.050 9.2758.300 36.275
10 22 58 16T 20 

20 

Micaela Dugan1182
IGI - IL

9.900 9.575 8.7758.000 36.250
1 1 67T 45 21T

21T

Hannah Morrow1228
Legacy Elite - IL

8.950 9.200 9.1009.000 36.250
55T 17T 31 24T 22T

22T

Emery Summey1166
High Point (HPGA)-NC

9.550 8.650 8.8509.100 36.150
15T 37T 24T 40T 23 

23 

Kindra Halsey1354
Technique - CA

9.600 8.650 9.0508.800 36.100
12T 38T 38T 28T 24T

24T
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Lauren Kent1325
Sonshine - NC

9.300 9.000 9.4758.325 36.100
26T 23T 57 6T 25T

25T

De La Cruz Erika1089
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.725 9.200 9.1009.075 36.100
68 18T 26T 25T 26T

26T

Morgan Renners1296
Queen City - OH

8.900 9.000 8.9259.225 36.050
60T 24T 15T 38 27 

27 

Desirae Nelson1252
Nat'l Elite (NEG)-TX

9.775 8.275 9.0008.800 35.850
5T 49 39T 33T 28 

28 

Lauren Marshall1385
Ultimate - IL

9.250 8.300 9.1009.100 35.750
32 47T 25T 26T 29 

29 

Anaka Benink1141
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

9.475 9.200 8.7508.250 35.675
20T 19T 59T 46T 30 

30 

Shea Mahoney1225
Legacy Elite - IL

9.125 8.650 8.3509.525 35.650
42T 39T 4 62T 31 

31 

Abby Paulson1378
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.025 8.350 9.4508.750 35.575
51T 46 46 8T 32 

32 

Beth Luther1188
IGI - IL

8.900 9.225 9.0508.350 35.525
61T 15 56 29T 33 

33 

Savannah Dunbar1125
Gold Cup - NM

9.150 9.500 8.7508.100 35.500
39T 4 62T 47T 34 

34 

Joie Hensley1069
Colorado Gym Inst-CO

9.350 8.125 9.2758.700 35.450
25 54 48 17T 35 

35 

Lauryn Mattson1209
Legacy - MN

9.400 7.550 9.2509.225 35.425
23T 65 16T 19T 36 

36 

Hannah Roderick1046
Cape Cod - MA

9.275 8.950 8.2258.800 35.250
31T 26 40T 69 37 

37 

Amber Piwkiewicz1356
Technique - CA

9.025 8.250 9.0008.900 35.175
52T 50T 33 34T 38 

38 

Emma Winer1007
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.125 8.500 8.5758.825 35.025
43T 44 36 54 39 

39 

Julia Huebert1081
Eagles Gym - MO

9.175 8.625 8.7008.400 34.900
36T 40 53 52T 40T

40T

Kristina Snitko1249
Naperville (NGC) -IL

9.050 9.000 8.8258.025 34.900
49T 25T 66 43 41T

41T

Taylor Buis1053
Champion - MI

9.375 9.100 8.6507.700 34.825
24 21 74 53 42 

42 

Kylie Gorgenyi1004
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.100 8.800 9.0007.875 34.775
46 30T 70T 35T 43 

43 

Elena Arenas1104
Georgia Elite - GA

9.225 7.775 8.9508.800 34.750
33T 61 41T 36T 44 

44 

Kourtney Chinnery1388
World Class - VA

9.700 7.750 8.7508.500 34.700
8T 62 51 48T 45T

45T

Rachel Borden1219
Legacy Elite - IL

8.500 7.950 8.8509.400 34.700
70 55 9 41T 46T

46T

NaTori Robinson1397
World Class - VA

9.300 8.550 8.4258.375 34.650
27T 42 54T 59T 47 

47 

Nevin Adamski1260
Ocean Tumblers - VA

9.150 8.150 8.4758.775 34.550
40T 52T 45T 58 48 

48 
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Aryanna Hoefert1352
Swiss Turners - WI

8.900 8.150 9.0508.250 34.350
62T 53T 60T 30T 49 

49 

Mya Ramadan1386
Ultimate Fusion - WI

8.750 8.400 9.0508.050 34.250
67 45 64T 31T 50 

50 

Charlotte Cooperman1091
Elite Gym Academy-MA

9.075 7.600 8.3509.075 34.100
47T 64 27T 63T 51 

51 

Haven Lanzador1038
Buckeye - OH

8.775 7.850 8.5508.800 33.975
66 58T 42T 55T 52 

52 

Katie Waldman1270
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.050 6.450 9.1759.250 33.925
50T 69 14 21 53 

53 

Taylor Worthington1013
Aim High - RI

9.125 7.800 8.3258.650 33.900
44T 60 49T 64 54T

54T

Jenai Scott1231
Legacy Elite - IL

8.950 7.725 8.1509.075 33.900
56T 63 28T 71 55T

55T

Taylor Miezejeski1394
World Class - VA

9.000 8.300 7.5758.725 33.600
53T 48T 47 74 56 

56 

Paige Kovnesky1257
New Heights - OH

9.175 6.200 9.1258.975 33.475
37T 71 32 23 57T

57T

Brianna Warner1130
Gold Medal - MO

8.650 8.700 8.2507.875 33.475
69 35T 71T 67T 58T

58T

Marissa Holmes1314
S Illinois (SIGA)-IL

8.950 8.250 8.0008.250 33.450
57T 51T 61T 72 59 

59 

Jordan Miranda1152
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.950 6.250 9.0259.175 33.400
58T 70 20T 32 60 

60 

Kerry Steed1232
Legacy Elite - IL

8.900 7.200 8.4008.850 33.350
63T 66 35 61 61 

61 

Carissa Ludwig1341
Stars & Stripes - MI

9.125 7.000 8.7508.450 33.325
45T 67 52 49T 62 

62 

Elizabeth McMullan1109
Georgia Elite - GA

9.225 8.525 7.8007.750 33.300
34T 43 73 73 63 

63 

Molly Dunn1003
Ace Gymnastics - MA

9.300 6.850 8.8008.000 32.950
28T 68 68T 44 64 

64 

Tessa Phillips1039
Buckeye - OH

8.475 8.750 8.9506.425 32.600
71 32T 75 37T 65 

65 

Breanna Fitzke1350
Swiss Turners - WI

6.400 7.925 8.5008.100 30.925
73 57T 63T 57 66 

66 

Nina Nelson1119
GMG - MN

9.450 8.925 8.8500.000 27.225
21 27 76T 42T 67 

67 

Molly Young1062
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.150 0.000 8.5509.350 27.050
41T 73T 11T 56T 68 

68 

Terra Baumgartner1200
I-Power - IL

8.900 0.000 8.2508.800 25.950
64T 74T 43T 68T 69 

69 

Gabrielle Cooke1197
IK Gymnastics - IL

9.000 0.000 8.4258.050 25.475
54T 75T 65T 60T 70 

70 

Jessie Bastardi1050
Centre Elite - PA

7.500 0.000 8.2008.375 24.075
72 76T 55T 70 71 

71 

Derrian Gobourne1204
Lakewood Ranch - FL

0.000 0.000 9.3758.650 18.025
74T 77T 50T 11 72 

72 
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Courtney Loper1059
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

0.000 8.600 0.0009.025 17.625
75T 41 30 75T 73 

73 

Natalie Shaw1213
Legacy - MN

0.000 0.000 8.3008.875 17.175
76T 78T 34 65 74 

74 

Elizabeth Sullivan1114
Georgia Elite - GA

9.075 0.000 0.0007.800 16.875
48T 79T 72 76T 75 

75 

Keylea Brothers1208
Legacy - KY

0.000 7.850 8.2750.000 16.125
77T 59T 77T 66 76 

76 

Kynsee Roby1060
Chow's Gymnastics-IA

9.500 5.250 0.0000.000 14.750
18T 72 78T 77T 77 

77 

Madison McHale1226
Legacy Elite - IL

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
78T 10T 79T 78T 78 

78 

Marissa Alvarez1128
Gold Medal - MO

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
79T 13T 80T 79T 79 

79 

Madison McPherson1110
Georgia Elite - GA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
80T 80T 69T 80T 80 

80 
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